NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	ervices.	re! 1 Jan'05]	SN 09213 V0001		
Date In: 31/3/21 15:01 J	cb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	ò.
	SAS e-filing		i ·	1	
Veh No: SGX 296 D	E-mail (within 8h	ers, AIC 2hrs)	Water and the second se		•
D.O.A: 30/3/21 17:22	i-Motor Claim	Form			
9-13131	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs	s, TP 4hrs)		
OD : TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa	ded			
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	Fax:	- )
TP Particulars: Yeh No: SKS	1921E.	. INC(	)/Non-INC( ).		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:		
Policy No: ( Period	: (	)	Cover Type: (		
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Note	e-Est. Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%. P: 30	0-100%]	•
rout of reognitude of	ranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 (	( )/\$2,000(	( )	A manufacture of the state of t	কেন্দ্র বাশ্ শর্	
General Remarks				Barrell British	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's informa	tion strictly Con	fidential & S	trictly NO refer of repaire	er.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U					
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: Y	ES ( ) / N	0();7	Towing Co: (		
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed	Done	by
2003 X 2003 20 11 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	tesy Car ( )	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	0] ()		·		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Injury:			e le stat		The second
Date/Time Actions				SPRESSESSES CHARLES	
	+				
	1				econerus i
. 444		Invoice Pr	cparation Checklist	And (5) for Bill	ABIL (3)
MA210	2484	1) AR : Accide	RECORD ACCOUNTS OF THE CONTRACTOR WAS A	30	· Muliphi
laimant's Particulars :-	A discountry.	2) DA : Damag	e Assessment (\$100); INC	C (\$80) \$40/\$45	
river/Owner:		3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-	Through Survey	\$120	
		EL UT . Wallows	Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan	2005)	
ontact No:	***************************************	6) TR : Re-insp	ection	813	
arnaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA	A + SMRT Survey	2160	
		PLATTIC Addi	tional Services:-		
3		8) NTUC Addi			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD* *N5: Courte	sy Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5 \$10	
To the or a part the series of	Tanka Nasas	*N5: Courle *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R	sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination ensir Inspection	\$10 \$25	
15 17700 _part 17210 is n. 1. comprove the first 152 97455 - 152 156		*N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / C	sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination epair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination	\$10 \$25 \$5 \$5	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): unditors: Comments ::		*N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / C	sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination epair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC	\$10 \$25 \$3 \$20 30	

44: 45



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving
- and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 31/03/2021 15:01 (SGT) Date of Accident 30/03/2021 17:22 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident AYE, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SGX296D

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner HEIRIZAN BIN MOHD SA'ADOR NRIC No SXXXX518H **Email Address** zoomautowerks@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-87576518 Alternative Phone No +65-87576518

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Stream Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission CC

No - Claiming third party

Private car Auto 1800

Honda

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. ThirdParty Type of Coverage Fleet Policy No

DMPCSNW00103112000 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

AHMAD FARIS BIN ABDUL GHANI Name of Driver SXXXX089B NRIC No

Accident report SN09213V000D

Date Of Birth 06/05/1994 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 21/01/2013 8 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Driving experience Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-83228431 Alt. Phone Number Email Address zoomautowerks@gmail.com Address BLK 840 JURONG WEST ST 81 #04-111 Address complement Postcode 640840 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Relative Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Chain Collision Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 NUR FAJRINA BINTE AYOB Name Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKS1921E

Vehicle Manufacturer 
Vehicle Model 
Vehicle Variant 
Vehicle Colour 
Vehicle Category Private car



Contact Number Address Address complement
2000
Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SMK6837B
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	*
Vehicle Variant	*
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	
Address	<u>_</u>
Address complement	2
Postcode	2
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
ACCOMPANY OF SCHOOL AND ALCOHOM SCHOOL STATE AND ALCOHOM SCHOOL STATE	

## INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

Name of injured person	AHMAD FARIS BIN ABDUL GHANI
Address	
Address Complement	
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SGX296D
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
INJURED 2	
Name of injured person	NUR FAJRINA BINTE AYOB
Address	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )
Address Complement	*
Post Code	*
Approximate Age Years Old	*:
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SGX296D
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Sketch Plan	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policy & Time	yholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
venice	9: S6X 296 D	
venice	B: SFS 1921E	
vehice	. C: SMF6837B.	Teban Flyover

06.1126		the state				
		as trave	,	3		
<b>tunt</b>	vehicle	made	an abr	upt bra	te and	1 slowed
and	stopped	as well.	About	3-5 5	conds la	nter, vehic
SKS 10	121E, (	ollided or	ito mv	vehicle!	s year p	ortion. Th
grea	1 TM PU	ict cause	d my	vehille	to prope	l forward
and	vit o	nto the	front	cay.		

### Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

fo.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

the

## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysis) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysis)

MX1

N SN

AN0055A

Cov. Type:T

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00103112000

Engine No.: R18A1741642 Cha. No.: RN61037047

1. Index Mark and Registration

SGX296D

Number of Vehicle

Name of Policy Holder

HEIRIZAN BIN MOHD SA'ADOR

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment.

4. Date of Expry of Insurance

07/08/2021

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor-Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor-Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:"

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Poscyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hite or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

FOR CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (BINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

**Authorised Signatory** 

Issued By: COWELL INSURANCE (AGENCY) PTE LTD **Authorised Officer** 

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

♣ 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

©6389 6111

**₽**6222 1033

www.sg.cntalping.com

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (30 / 03 / 202) 1(DD/	MM/YYY), TIME: ( 1+ : 22-) (HH:MM)
LOCATION: #YE(MCE)	, along Teban Hyover
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: (1	nina Talping.
	HIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
gIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CC	ME: 1717011C
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR C IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY O	WN INSUKANCE (163/169/
081104	Mond Sa'adorimale / FEMALE) SIBH CONTACT: 8757 6518. West & 52, #03-423 S(640531)
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	
(Indicating divisor) HINDIC/EIN/PASSPORT	n Abdul Guani (Del FEMALE) CONTACT: 83>28431 NEST ST 81, 714-111 S (640840)
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (// e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOO f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	ER WITH INSURED.
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RA b) ROAD SURFACE: (DEX / WET / OTHE 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	RS
<ol> <li>a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES// NO)</li> <li>IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE</li> </ol>	STATION:
B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  He of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER: SKS 1  DRIVER'S NAME:	
(DI) male THIRD BARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
No of passenger of DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
(01) male.	

email =

Pax =